ID [Task Name Start Finish
Fls

1 |Start-up Meeting (month: 1) Thu 5/7/09 Fri 5/8/09
2 |l.Literature Review (month: 6) Mon 5/11/09 Fri 10/9/09
3 Structure of Literature Review Mon 5/11/09 Fri 6/5/09
4 First draft Mon 5/11/09 Fri 5/22/09
5 Feedback Mon 5/25/09 Fri 6/5/09
6 Literature Review Mon 6/8/09 Fri 10/9/09
7 First draft Mon 6/8/09  Sun 9/20/09
8 Feedback Mon 9/21/09 Sat 9/26/09
9 Final draft Mon 9/28/09 Fri 10/9/09
10 |2.Methodology & Evaluation design (month: 9) Fri 10/16/09 Wed 1/6/10
11 Methodology design Fri 10/16/09  Fri 11/27/09
12 First draft Fri 10/16/09 Fri 10/16/09
13 Feedback Fri 11/13/09 Fri 11/13/09
14 Final draft Fri 11/27/09 Fri 11/27/09
15 Evaluation design Thu 11/19/09 Wed 1/6/10
16 First draft Thu 11/19/09 Wed 12/16/09
17 MEETING & Feedback (month: 9) Thu 12/17/09  Thu 12/17/09
18 Final Draft Wed 1/6/10 Wed 1/6/10
19 |3.Data collection & Analysis (Development of Case Study Materials (CSM)) (month:15) Mon 1/4/10 Fri 7/16/10
20 Data collection Mon 1/4/10 Fri 4/30/10
21 Short report of data collection Mon 1/4/10 Fri 4/30/10
22 Analysis Mon 5/3/10 Fri 7/16/10
23 Short report of data analysis Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/21/10
24 Feedback Tue 6/8/10  Mon 6/21/10
25 Final Mon 6/21/10 Fri 7/16/10
26 |4.Development of the professional development program (PDP) (month: 18) Mon 7/19/10 Fri 10/29/10
27 First draft Mon 7/19/10 Fri 9/17/10
28 MEETING & Feedback (month: 18) Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/15/10
29 Final Draft Mon 10/18/10 Fri 10/29/10
30 |5.Application of PDP & Evaluation (month: 24) Mon 11/1/10 Fri 5/13/11
31 Application of PDP Mon 11/1/10 Fri 4/1/11
32 Short Report Mon 11/1/10 Fri 4/1/11
33 Evaluation of PDP Mon 4/4/11 Fri 5/13/11
34 Frist draft Report Mon 4/4/11 Fri 4/15/11
35 MEETING & Feedback (month: 24) Mon 4/25/11 Fri 4/29/11
36 Final report Mon 5/2/11 Fri 5/13/11
37 |6.Book chapters = Case study reports (month: 30) Mon 3/28/11  Fri 10/21/11
38 Book chapter Abstract & Structure Mon 3/28/11 Mon 5/2/11
39 Book chapter Abstract & Structure Mon 3/28/11  Mon 4/11/11
40 Approval & Feedback by the Editorial board Mon 4/11/11 Mon 5/2/11
41 First draft of Book Chapter Tue 5/3/11  Mon 6/27/11
42 Feedback Mon 6/27/11 Mon 9/5/11
43 Final draft of book Chapter Mon 9/5/11 Fri 10/21/11
44  |7.Revisions to PDP (month: 33) Mon 10/24/11  Mon 1/16/12
45 Final version of the TM Mon 10/24/11  Mon 1/16/12
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